
BEVERAGE MENU

*Please note that vintages are subject to change. 

Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.  
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.



COCKTAILS

Amelie’s Crusta	 25 
Chatelle Napoleon Brandy, Giffard Maraschino,  
Pink Grapefruit, Lemon, Passionfruit, Grenadine

London To Paris	 26 
Tanqueray, Cointreau, Crème De Violette, Lemon,  
Sugar, Fee Foam

The Orange Cape	 24 
Ketel One Vodka, De Kuyper Wild Strawberry, Aperol, 
Apple, Passionfruit, Ginger Beer

Guillaume Spritzer 	 22 
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Sparkling Wine,  
Thyme, Lemon

Lychee Margarita	 25 
Tequila, Lychee Liqueur, Aperol, 	  
Lychee, Sugar, Lemon

Laylita  � 24 
Don Julio Reposado, Noilly Prat, Campari

Trip to Provence � 23 
Blended Whiskey, Bailey, Kahlua, Honey Syrup,  
Cream, Nutmeg, Lavender

French Cosmo	 25 
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Peach, Lemon, Cranberry

Green Elixir	 26 
Green Chartreuse, Pernod, Tanqueray, 
Lemon, Ginger, Soda

Ms Royalty	 24 
Rum, Crème de Cassis, Lemon, Cherry, Sugar

Tropical Island	 26 
Watermelon Liqueur, Malibu, Tanqueray Gin,  
Lemon, Peach

Crème Brulee Martini	 26 
Baileys, Galliano Yellow, Mozart White Chocolate,  
Vanilla, Cream

Strawberry Daiquiri	 25 
Rum, Strawberry Liqueur, Lemon, Strawberry, Sugar

MOCKTAILS

Madame King� 14 
Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemonade

SMO� 14 
Strawberry, Mango, Orange

Flamingo� 14 
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Citrus,  
Pomegranate Syrup, Soda

BOT TLED BEER LOCAL

Cascade Light TAS 2.4% 375ml � 10

Little Creatures Rogers WA 3.8% 330ml� 11

James Boags TAS 5.0% 375ml� 11

James Squire 150 Lashes NSW 330ml� 12

Matso’s Ginger Beer WA 3.5% 330ml� 13

BOT TLED BEER INTERNATIONAL

Kronenbourg 1664 France 5.0% 330ml� 12

Corona Mexico 4.5% 355ml� 13

Kirin Ichiban Japan 330ml � 13

Heineken Netherlands 5.0% 330ml� 13

Heineken 0 Netherlands 0.0% 330ml� 10

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy 5% 330ml� 13

CIDER

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider NSW 4.8% 345ml� 12

Eric Bordelet ‘Sidre Tendre’ Apple Cider France 4.5% 750ml� 50



SPARKL ING & CHAMPAGNE 							       120ML

NV	 Idée Fixe Premium Brut		  Margaret River, WA	 27

NV	 Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial		  Épernay, FR	 29

NV	 La Gioiosa Prosecco Superiore		  Veneto, Italy	 16

WHITE WINE 							       150ML

2023	 Marc Brédif Vouvray - Chenin Blanc		  Loire Valley, FR	 20

2025	 Domaine Naturaliste 'Discovery' - Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 	 Margaret River, WA 	 18

2020	 Peccavi - Sauvignon Blanc		  Margaret River, WA	 19

2024 	 Cherubino - Riesling		  Great Southern, WA	 17

2024	 Shaw & Smith M3 - Chardonnay		  Adelaide Hills, SA	 26

2023	 Domaine Schlumberger - Pinot Gris		  Alsace, FR	 17

ROSÉ

2024	 Mirabeau Etoile		  Côtes de Provence, FR  	 19

RED WINE 		

2022	 Domaine Faiveley - Pinot Noir		  Burgundy, FR	 26

2021	 Château Beausejour		  Fronsac St Émilion	 23

2021 	 Rockford 'Rod & Spur' Shiraz Cabernet		  Barossa Valle, SA	 28

2023 	 Howard Park 'Scotsdale' - Cabernet Sauvignon		  Great Southern, WA	 17

2024 	 Dalrymple - Pinot Meunier		  Coal River Valley, TAS	 17

2023	 Maude Pinot Noir		  Central Otago	 16

WINE BY THE GLASS



SPARKL ING

NV	 La Gioiosa Prosecco Superiore		  Veneto, Italy	 90
NV	 Cloudy Bay 'Pelorus'		  Marlborough, NZ	 110
NV	 Idée Fixe Premium Brut		  Margaret River, WA	 130
NV	 Howard Park 'Jeté' Brut 		  Margaret River, WA	 75

CHAMPAGNE 			 

NV	 Moët & Chandon	 Brut Imperial	 Épernay, FR	 170
NV 	 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin 'Yellow Label' Brut		  Reims, FR	 225
NV	 Billecart-Salmon	 Brut Nature	 Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR	 230
NV	 Bollinger	 Special Cuvée	 Aÿ, FR	 265
NV	 Krug	 Grande Cuvée Brut	 Reims, FR	 690
				  
V INTAGES 		

2013	 Dom Pérignon		  Épernay, FR	 625
2014	 Cristal Louis Roederer		  Reims, FR	 845
2002	 Bollinger	 Recently Disgorged	 Aÿ, FR	 580
2004 	 Dom Perignon 'Plentitude 2'		  Reims, France 	 1180
				  
BLANC DE BLANCS 		

NV	 Jacques Selosse 	 Substance	 Avize, FR	 1620
NV	 Jacques Selosse	 Les Carelles Lieux-dits	 Avize, FR	 1800
				  
BLANC DE NOIRS 		

NV	 Jean-Cédric Deguy 	 Brut Cuvée Sélection	 Reims, FR	 180
				  
ROSÉ 			 

NV	 Ruinart Rosé		  Reims, FR	 320
2009	 Dom Perignon Rosé		  Reims, FR 	  1220

SPARKL ING & CHAMPAGNE



CHAMPAGNE

NV	 Billecart Salmon 375ml		  Brut 	 Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR	 110
NV	 Ruinart Magnum 1500ml		  Blanc de Blanc 	 Reims, FR	 620

WHITE

2021	 Howard Park Chardonnay 1500ml   	 	 Margaret River, WA	 210	
				  
RED 		

2022	 Guigal - Grenache Syrah Mourvèdre 375ml    		  Rhône Valley, FR	 35	
2022	 Howard Park A.S.W. Cabernet Shiraz 1500ml   	 	 Margaret River, WA	 238	

WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

AUSTRAL IA

2025	 Cherubino		  Margaret River, WA	 70
2025	 Shaw & Smith		  Adelaide Hills, SA	 75
2020	 Peccavi Estate 		  Margaret River, WA	 80

FRANCE

2023	 La Perrière La Petite - Sauvignon Blanc		  Loire Valley	 65
2023 	 Domaine Vacheron Sancerre - Sauvignon Blanc		  Loire Valley	 135		
	
SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 		

AUSTRAL IA

2024	 Singlefile		  Great Southern, WA	 60
2025	 Domaine Naturaliste 'Discovery'		  Margaret River, WA 	 80

HALF BOT TLES & MAGNUM



RIESL ING 		

AUSTRAL IA 			 
2024	 Hentley Farm 		  Eden Valley, SA	 62
2022	 Pressing Matters	 R9	 Coal River Valley, TAS	 75
2024	 Castelli Estate		  Denmark, WA	 65
2023 	 Willoughby Park 	 Ironrock	 Great Southern, WA	 69
2024 	 Cherubino		  Great Southern, WA	 90
2023	 Grosset	 Polish Hill	 Clare Valley, SA	 140

P INOT GRIS 			 

FRANCE 	
2023	 Domaine Schlumberger - Pinot Gris		  Alsace	 85

CHENIN BLANC 			 

FRANCE 	
2023	 Marc Brédif Vouvray - Chenin Blanc		  Loire Valley	 90
2022	 Domaine Pichot Vouvray - Demi Sec (off-dry) - Chenin Blanc	 Loire Valley	 90
2020	 Château de Chamboureau Anjou - Chenin Blanc		  Loire Valley	 80
2021	 Domaine Champalou Vouvray - Chenin Blanc		  Loire Valley	 94
2022	 Château Du Hureau Saumur Argile  - Chenin Blanc		  Loire Valley	 124
	
CHARDONNAY 			 

AUSTRAL IA
WESTERN AUSTRAL IA

2022	 Fraser Gallop 	 Parterre   	 Margaret River	 95
2023 	 Amelia Park	                   	 Margaret River	 70
2023	 Domaine Naturaliste 	 Direction Floris    	 Margaret River	 75
2021	 Evoi Reserve		  Margaret River	 93
2021	 Leeuwin Estate	 Art Series	 Margaret River	 280
2023	 Cullen	 Kevin John	 Margaret River	 286
	
VICTORIA
2021	 Polperro	 Red Hill	 Mornington Peninsula	 128
			 
SOUTH AUSTRAL IA
2024	 Shaw & Smith	 M3	 Adelaide Hills	 120
			 
TASMANIA 			 
2022	 Freycinet		  East Coast	 70
2023	 Frogmore Creek		  Coal River Valley	 78

WHITE WINES



WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY 			 

2023	 Domaine William Fèvre - Chardonnay		  Petit Chablis	 90
2023 	 Domaine Laroche Reserve - Chardonnay		  Languedoc-Roussillon	 85
2021	 Domaine William Fèvre - Chardonnay		  Chablis 1er Cru	 194
2020	 Domaine Pinson - Chardonnay		  Chablis Grand Cru	 295
2020	 Domaine Bouchard - Chardonnay		  Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru	 1180
2021	 Blain Gagnard - Chardonnay		  Criots-Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru	 1498

OTHER VARIET IES 			   			 

AUSTRAL IA 		
2023	 Jim Barry - Assyrtiko	 Icon Range	 Clare Valley, SA	 78
2021	 Whicher Ridge - Viognier	 Mademoiselle V	 Georgraphe, WA	 80
2022	 Yalumba - Viognier	 The Virgilius	 Eden Valley, WA	 105

FRANCE 			 
2019	 Guigal Blanc - Marsanne, Roussane Blend		  Rhône Valley	 70
2022	 Domaine Maire & Fils Grand Mineral - Savagnin		  Côtes du Jura	 75
2021	 Domaine de L'Arjolle Blanc - Viognier, Sauvignon, Muscat	 Languedoc	 75
2021	 Domaine Schlumberger - Pinot Blanc		  Alsace	 80
2022	 Domaine de La Bretonniere - Muscadet Sevre et Maine	 Loire Valley	 92
2021	 Philippe Grisard - Jacquère		  Savoie	 128
2010	 Château Simone - Clairette Blend		  Palette, Provence	 188

ROSÉ

AUSTRAL IA

2025	 Fraser Gallop 		  Margaret River, WA	 60
2024	 Rockford Alicante Bouchet		  Barossa Valley, SA	 85
	
FRANCE 			 
2024	 Mirabeau Etoile		  Côtes de Provence  	 85
2022	 Domaine Ray Jane		  Bandol	 136



RED WINES

GAMAY 

FRANCE

2023	 Domaine Des Bonnetieres		  Beaujolais	 70
2022	 Olivier Coquard Côte de Brouilly 	 Diorite	 Beaujolais	 106
2022 	 Lafarge-Vial Fleurie 	 Clos Vernay		  148
2020	 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia		  Tuscany	 745

P INOT NOIR & P INOT MEUNIER

AUSTRAL IA 
WESTERN AUSTRAL IA			 

2022	 Castelli Estate		  Denmark	 75	
2022	 Picardy		  Pemberton	 112
2023	 Marchand & Burch	 Mount Barrow	 Mount Barker	 118

VICTORIA 			 
2021	 Seville Estate		  Yarra Valley	 98
2023	 Polperro		  Mornington Peninsula	 128
2021	 Stonier	 Réserve	 Mornington Peninsula	 158
1997	 Bass Phillip	 Premium	 Gippsland	 855
1998	 Bass Phillip	 Premium	 Gippsland	 855

TASMANIA

2024	 Dalrymple		  Coal River Valley	 85
2023	 Barringwood Estate		  North West	 89
2023	 Frogmore Creek		  Coal River Valley	 94
2019	 Freycinet		  East Coast	 153
2023	 Stefano Lubiana Estate		  River Derwent	 154	
			 
NEW ZEALAND			 

2024	 Two Paddocks 	 Picnic	 Central Otago	 85
2023	 Fromm		  Marlborough	 95
2023	 Maude Pinot Noir		  Central Otago	 75

FRANCE
CÔTES DU JURA	

2022 	 Domaine Maire & Fils Grand Minéral		  Côtes du Jura	 90
		
BURGUNDY 
CÔTE DE NUITS			 

2022	 Faiveley 	 Réserve	 Burgundy	 128
2020	 Domaine Bouchard	 Les Cazetiers	 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru	 540
2016	 Domaine Confuron Cotetidot	 Échezeaux	 Vosne Romanée Grand Cru	 960
2018	 Domaine Bouchard	 Clos de Beze	 Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru	 1598

CÔTE DE BEAUNE			 

2020	 Francoise et Denis Clair	 Clos Genet	 Santenay	 178
2018	 Domaine Follin Arbelet	 Les Vercots	 Aloxe Corton 1er Cru	 286
2020	 Domaine Bouchard	 Les Rugiens	 Pommard 1er Cru	 420	
2020	 Domaine de la Pousse d'Or Monopole 	 Clos des 60 Ouvrées	 Volnay 1er Cru	 1080



RED WINES

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

AUSTRAL IA		
WESTERN AUSTRAL IA			 

2022	 Picardy - Shiraz		  Pemberton	 65
2021	 Castelli Estate - Shiraz		  Frankland River	 80

SOUTH AUSTRAL IA 				  
2024	 Kalleske - Shiraz	 Moppa	 Barossa Valley	 74
2022 	 Samuel's Gorge - Shiraz		  McLaren Vale	 96
2021 	 Penfolds 28 - Shiraz	 Kalimna Bin 28	 Barossa Valley	 110
2021 	 Rockford Rod & Spur - Shiraz Cabernet		  Barossa Valley	 135
2013	 Henschke - Shiraz	 Mt Edelstone	 Eden Valley	 490
2001	 Torbreck Run Rig 		  Barossa Valley	 714
2011	 Penfolds - Shiraz	 Grange	 Multi Regional	 1850
2006	 Henschke - Shiraz	 Hill of Grace	 Eden Valley	 1750
2008	 Henschke - Shiraz	 Hill of Grace	 Eden Valley	 1750
					   
FRANCE 			 
2021	 Domaine Emmanuel Darnaud - Syrah	 Les Trois Chênes	 Crozes-Hermitage, Rhône Valley	 168 
2021	 Domaine De L’Hortus - Syrah Blend	 Grand Cuvee	 Pic St Loup, Languedoc	 176

TEMPRANILLO,  GRENACHE & BLENDS

AUSTRAL IA 			 
2022	 Juniper - Tempranillo	 Canvas	  Margaret River, WA	 70
2023	 Samuel's Gorge - Tempranillo		  McLaren Vale, SA	 96

FRANCE 			 
2022	 Delas Saint Esprit - Grenache Syrah		  Rhône Valley   	 65
2022	 Domaine Clavel - GSM	 Le Mas	 Languedoc	 95

SPAIN

2018	 Vega Sicilia Pintia - Tempranillo		  Toro	 290

SAPERAVI 

AUSTRAL IA 			 

NV	 Fairbrossen Estate ‘Side Project Wines’	 	 Perth Hills, WA 	 75

CABERNET FRANC 				  

FRANCE  			 
2017	 Olga Raffault Chinon	 Les Picasses	 Loire Valley	 148

2019	 Château du Hureau Saumur Champigny	 Les Févettes	 Loire Valley	 156 

ZINFADEL

FRANCE

2022	 L'Arjolle 	 Les Éitonnants	 Languedoc	 112



RED WINES

CABERNET BLEND & MERLOT			 

AUSTRAL IA			 
WESTERN AUSTRAL IA			 

2023	 Singlefile		  Great Southern	 55
2022	 Vasse Felix 	 Filius	 Margaret River	 75
2022	 Cullen	 Diana Madeline	 Margaret River	 225

VICTORIA

2015	 Mount Mary	 Quintet	 Yarra Valley	 369

I TALY

2020	 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia		  Tuscany	 745

FRANCE
BORDEAUX LEFT  BANK

2016	 Château Calon Ségur	 3rd Growth 	 St Estèphe	 658
1982	 Château Latour	 1st Growth	 Pauillac	 3680
2000	 Château Margaux	 1st Growth	 Margaux	 3850	

BORDEAUX R IGHT BANK			 

2021	 Château Beausejour		  Fronsac St Émilion	 102
2019	 Château Clarisse - Puisseguin 		  St Émilion	 178

CABERNET SAUVIGNON			 

AUSTRAL IA 			 
WESTERN AUSTRAL IA			 

2020	 Aldersyde		  Perth Hills	 70
2023	 Howard Park 	 Scotsdale	 Great Southern 	 85
2019	 Knee Deep	 Third Rule 	 Margaret River	 98
2019	 Xanadu	 Reserve	 Margaret River	 178

SOUTH AUSTRAL IA

2019	 Battle of Bosworth		  McLaren Vale	 65 
2022	 Bowen Estate		  Coonawarra	 78



DESSERT  WINES

BY THE GLASS 									         90ML							

AUSTRAL IA

NV	 Castle Rock Estate - Muscat		  Porongurup, WA		  16
2019	 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis - Semillon	 	 Riverina, NSW		  24 

FRANCE

2020	 Château Le Tertre du Lys d'or Sauternes - Semillon	 Graves		   17
2022 	 Domaine de l'Arjolle Lyre Muscat		  Côtes de Thongue		  27
			 
BY THE BOT TLE 							     

AUSTRAL IA				  
NV	 Castle Rock Estate - Muscat 375ml		  Porongurup, WA		  58 
MV	 Howard Park & Campbells - Muscat 375ml		  Rutherglen, SA		  75
2021	 Mount Horrocks Cordon Cut - Riesling 375ml	 	 Clare Valley, SA		  75
2019	 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis - Semillon 750ml		  Riverina, NSW		  170
			 
FRANCE 	 		
2020	 Château Le Tertre du Lys d'or Sauternes - Semillon 375ml	 Graves		   65
2006	 Château d'Yquem Sauternes - Semillon Sauvignon 375ml	 Graves		  860
2022 	 Domaine de l'Arjolle Lyre - Muscat 500ml     		      Côtes de Thongue		  140



GIN

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

AUSTRAL IAN

West Winds The Sabre WA� 14

West Winds The Cutlass WA� 16

Four Pillars Rare Dry VIC� 14.5

LONDON DRY

Bombay Sapphire UK� 14.5

Martin Millers UK� 15

Tanqueray UK� 14

Beefeater 24 UK� 14.5

NEW WESTERN DRY

Tanqueray ‘No. Ten’ Scotland� 17

Hendrick’s Scotland� 16

Roku Japan� 15

FRENCH

Generous Gin� 13

OLD -  TOM GIN

Hayman’s Old Tom UK� 13

FLAVOURED GINS

Plymouth Sloe UK 	 13.5

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin VIC� 14.5

Beefeater Pink UK	 14

VODKA

Ketel One Netherlands� 14

Ketel One Citroen Netherlands� 14

Wyborowa Poland� 13

Zubrowka Bison Grass Poland� 14

Belvedere Poland� 15.5

Absolut ELYX Sweden � 14

Grey Goose France� 16

Ciroc France� 15.5

WORLD WHISKY

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

AUSTRAL IAN
Limeburners Sherry Cask� 23

BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black� 14

Chivas Regal 12 Yr� 14.5

Chivas Regal 18 Yr� 17

Johnnie Walker Gold� 16.5

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Tiffany� 40

Johnnie Walker King George V� 80

The John Walker� 380

CANADIAN
Canadian Club 12 Yr� 15

IR ISH
Jameson� 13.5

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam Small Batch� 14

Jim Beam Black Extra Aged� 14.5

Maker's Mark� 15

Jack Daniel’s� 14.5

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel � 16.5

Sazerac Rye� 14

Baker’s 7 Yr� 15

Wild Turkey Rare Breed� 18

Woodford Reserve� 17

SCOTCH WHISKY -  S INGLE MALT

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 10 Yr� 15.5

Glenmorangie 14 Yr Quinta Ruban� 18

Glenmorangie 12 Yr Nectar d’Or� 19

Dalwhinnie 15 Yr� 19

Glenfarclas 21 Yr� 39

SPEYSIDE
Cragganmore 12 Yr� 15.5

Glenfiddich 18 Yr Small Batch	 26

Glenfiddich 21 Yr Rum Cask� 40

Macallan 25 Yr Fine Oak� 220

SKYE
Talisker 10 Yr� 17.5

ISLAY
Laphroaig 10 Yr� 18

Lagavulin 16 Yr� 21



AGAVE

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

BLANCO

Don Julio Blanco Mexico� 14.5

Patron Platinum Mexico� 55

El Jimador Reposado Mexico� 14

AGED

Patron Añejo Mexico� 18

1800 Reposado Mexico� 16.5

Don Julio Reposado Mexico� 18

1800 Añejo Mexico� 15

MEZCAL

Ilegal Mezcal Mexico� 14

RUM

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

BLANCO

Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico� 14

ANE JO

Appleton Estate Jamaica� 14

Bacardi Ocho 8 Yr Puerto Rico	 14

1919 Angostura Trinidad� 13

Bacardi Carta Oro Puerto Rico� 14

1703 Eclipse Mount Gay Barbados� 24

Ron Zacapa 23 Yr Guatemala� 18.5

Ron Zacapa XO Guatemala� 26

RHUM AGRICOLE

1998 L’arbre du Voyageur Martinique� 35

FLAVOURED RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Jamaica� 14

DIGEST IFS

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

EAUX DE V IE

Poire Williams Jacoulot Bourgogne, France� 24

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.O.P Cognac, France� 16

Dudognon VSOP, Grande Champagne Cognac, France� 17

Tesseron Lot 76 Cognac, France� 25

Hennessy V.S.O.P. Cognac, France	 17

Hennessy X.O Cognac, France� 33

Hennessy Imperial Cognac, France� 220

Remy Martin Louis XIII Cognac, France� 280

Hennessy Richard Cognac, France� 290

1994 Domaine De Coquillion Armagnac, France� 45

1967 Comte De Lamaestre Armagnac, France� 65

BIT TERS

Averna Italy	 12

Montenegro Italy	 12

Dom Benedictine France	 14

FORTIF IED WINE

Prices listed are for 60ml by the glass

 

SPAIN & PORTUGAL

Manzanilla La Goya	 12

Emilio Lustau Pedro Ximenez	 13

AUSTRAL IA

Penfolds Grandfather Tawny Barossa Valley, SA� 17

Penfolds Great Grandfather Tawny Barossa Valley, SA� 38

Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat 12 Yr Rutherglen, VIC	 14



L IQUEURS -  FRUIT  & FLORAL

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

Chambord France� 12.5

Midori Japan� 13.5

Lychee Paraiso France� 12

Malibu Barbados	 13.5

Creme de Figue Jacoulot France� 12

Creme de Pamplemousse Jacoulot France� 12

L IQUEURS -  C ITRUS

Cointreau France� 14

Rossi D’Asiago Limoncello Italy� 12

Grand Marnier France� 14

Grand Marnier Cuvée Centenaire France� 16

L IQUEURS -  HERBAL

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

Galliano Sambuca White Italy� 12

Galliano Sambuca Black Italy� 12

Drambuie Scotland� 13

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur France� 12

Chartreuse Yellow France� 13

Chartreuse Green France� 14

L IQUEURS -  NUT & SEED

Baileys Ireland� 13

Galliano Vanilla Italy� 12

Frangelico Italy� 13

Kahlúa Mexico� 13

Mozart Austria� 14

APERT IFS

Prices listed are for 30ml by the glass

 

Aperol Italy� 11

Cinzano Rosso, Cinzano Dry, Cinzano Bianco Italy� 10

Ouzo 12 Greece� 12.5

Pimm’s No. 1 UK� 12

Campari Italy� 11

Lillet France� 12

Pernod France� 13


